
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

One to One SPs

(First session)

WEEK #1 - UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2023 
Gastro-Intestinal Subunit:  Esophagus and Stomach 

Monday

03/20/23

1

Tuesday

03/21/23

Wednesday

03/22/23

Thursday

03/23/23

Friday

03/24/23

[101] PBL  

“Cameron 

Doolafoy”

Session 1

Half 2

CS Faculty 

[101] PBL  

“Cameron 

Doolafoy”

Session 1

Half 1

CS Faculty

[102] PBL 

“Cameron

Doolafoy”

Session 2

Half 2 

MK Faculty

[102] PBL 

“Cameron 

Doolafoy”

Session 2

Half 1 

MK Faculty

Week 1

[800] Biostats-Internal vs.

External Validity

[301] VM

HISTO LAB:  

Esoph, 

Stomach, 

Small and 

Large 

Intestine 

Half 1

Histology 

Faculty

[001] LECTURE: Overview of 

Unit 4  and of GI Subunit 

Schneller

[003] LECTURE

Anatomy:  Peritoneal Cavity 

Marquez

[002] LECTURE

Tracing a Food Bolus I:

Esophagus 

Thor

[004] LECTURE

Esophageal Abnormalities

Pittman

[007] LECTURE

Gastric mucosal defense 

Schwarz

[502]

GROSS LAB

Abdomen

Lab 2

Half 1

Anatomy 

Faculty

[501] 

GROSS LAB

Abdomen 

Lab 1

Half 2

Anatomy

Faculty

[008] LECTURE

Gastric Pathology

Zeng

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

GROSS LAB

Half 2 teaches Half 1 

Version 3/15/23

[006] LECTURE

Tracing a Food Bolus 2: 

Stomach

Tang

P

S

D

L

T

P

S

D

L

T

Please note : this calendar is subject to change. Leo houses the 

official calendar. 



9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

Monday

3/27/23

Tuesday

3/28/23

Wednesday

3/29/23

Thursday

3/30/23

Friday

3/31/23

WEEK #2 - UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2023      

GI Subunit: Small Intestine and Pancreas

[713] CS 

Small 

Group

“Hemato-

chezia” 

Half 2

CS Faculty

[713] CS 

Small 

Group

“Hemato-

chezia” 

Half 1

CS Faculty

[103] PBL 

“Cameron 

Doolafoy”   

Session 3

Half 2

MK Faculty

[103] PBL

“Cameron 

Doolafoy”

Session 3

Half 1

MK Faculty

[700]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

Physical 

Exam

Half 2a

CS Faculty

Week 2

[401]VM 

PATH LAB:    

Esophagus, 

Stomach, 

Small 

Intestine,  

Half 1

Pathology

Faculty

[401] VM 

PATH LAB: : 

Esophagus, 

Stomach, 

Small 

Intestine, 

Half 2

Pathology

Faculty

[015] LECTURE

Malabsorption & Diarrhea:

Protein, Lipid, and Vitamin B12  

Grossman

[009] LECTURE

Tracing a Food Bolus 3 ;

Small intestine & Pancreas 

Huan

[014] LECTURE

Malabsorption & Diarrhea: 

Carbohydrates, Protein

Grossman

[012] LECTURE

Small Intestine Pathology 

Schneller    

[202] POPS 

Pancreas and nutrition

GI Fellows 

[505]

GROSS LAB 

Abdomen

Lab 5

Half 1

Anatomy 

Faculty

[013] LECTURE

Carbohydrate, Water and 

Electrolyte Absorption.

Huan

[504] 

GROSS 

LAB 

Abdomen 

Lab 4

Half 1

Anatomy 

Faculty

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

[505] 

GROSS 

LAB  

Abdomen 

Lab  5

Half 2

Anatomy

Faculty

GROSS LAB

Half 1 teaches Half 2 

GROSS LAB 

Half 2 teaches Half 1 

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

[700]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

Physical 

Exam

Half 2b

CS Faculty

[700]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

Physical 

Exam

Half 1a

CS Faculty

[700]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

Physical 

Exam

Half 1b

CS Faculty

Note: Gross Lab will be used on 3/29 9:00-Noon for T2C “Surgery and Sterile Prep”

3/15/23

[010] LECTURE 

Embryologic Basis of Disease: 

GI Tract   Part 1

Marquez

[010] LECTURE 

Embryologic Basis of Disease: 

GI    Part 2                 Marquez

[016] LECTURE

Exocrine Pancreas Pathology 

Schneller    



9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

3

Monday

4/03/23

Tuesday

4/04/23

Wednesday

4/05/23

Thursday

4/06/23

Friday

4/07/23

UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2023

SPRING BREAK
Vacation  Week



9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

4

Monday

4/10/23

Tuesday

4/11/23

Wednesday

4/12/23

Thursday

4/13/23

Friday

4/14/23

WEEK #3 - UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2023

Gastro-Intestinal Subunit:  Large Intestine 
Week 3

[111] PBL 

“Christina 

Wang”

Session 1

Half 2

CS Faculty

[111] PBL  

“Christina 

Wang”

Session 1

Half 1

CS Faculty

[112] PBL

“Christina 

Wang”

Session 2

Half 2

MK Faculty

[112] PBL

“Christina 

Wang”

Session 2

Half 1

MK Faculty

[402] VM 

PATH  LAB: 

Colon Path 

and Gross 

Path of GI 

Tract

Half 1

Pathology 

Faculty

[402] VM 

PATH LAB: 

Colon Path  

and Gross 

Path of  GI 

Tract

Half 2

Pathology 

Faculty

[203] POPS

Intestine 1

Half 2

GI Fellows

[206] POPS  

Liver Toxicity  and Infection 

GI Fellows

[018]  LECTURE

Inflammatory Bowel Disease

Lescaille

[017] LECTURE

Tracing a Food Bolus 4 –

Large intestine & Anus 

Lecturer to be determined

[069] LECTURE

GI Helminth Infections 

Siddiqi                

[020] LECTURE

GI Protozoal Infections 

Siddiqi                  

[066]  LECTURE

Large Intestine Pathology 

Pittman

[070] LECTURE

Anti-parasitic drugs / 

Drugs for Irritable Bowel 

Syndrome

Ling

[067] LECTURE

Bacterial Diarrheal Diseases

Rose

3/15/23

[801] 

Biostats: Bias

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

[203] POPS

Intestine 2

GI Fellows 

[204] POPS

Intestine 1

Half 1

GI Fellows

[702]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

US (FAST 

Exam)

Half 2a

Allison Lee

[702]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

US (FAST  

Exam)

Half 2b

Allison Lee

[702]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

US (FAST 

Exam)

Half 1a

Hanuscin

[702]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

US (FAST  

Exam)

Half 1b

Hanuscin

[xxx] TBL Prep Materials -

1?
Please note : this calendar is subject to 

change. Leo houses the official calendar. 



9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

5

Monday

4/17/23

Tuesday

4/18/23

Wednesday

04/19/23

Thursday

04/20/23

Friday

04/21/23

WEEK #4 UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2023

Gastro-Intestinal Subunit: Liver and Gall Bladder Week 4

[709] CS 

Small 

Group

RUQ Pain

Half 2

CS Faculty

[709] CS 

Small 

Group  

RUQ Pain

Half 1

CS Faculty

[113] PBL 

“Christina 

Wang”

Session 3

Half 2

MK Faculty

[113] PBL  

“Christina 

Wang”

Session 3

Half 1

MK Faculty

[302] VM 

HISTO LAB  

Liver, 

Pancreas, 

and Gall 

Bladder

Half 2

Histology

Faculty

[403] VM 

PATH  LAB  

Liver and 

Pancreas 

Pathology

Half 2

Pathology

Faculty

[205] POPS  

Liver and Gall  Bladder

Disease

GI Fellows

[026] LECTURE

Viral Hepatitis

Qi Yu

[403] VM 

PATH LAB  

Liver and 

Pancreas

Pathology 

Half 1

Pathology 

Faculty

[302] VM 

HISTO LAB  

Liver, 

Pancreas, 

and Gall 

Bladder

Half 1

Histology

Faculty

[024] LECTURE

Liver Neoplasms

Aytaman

[028] LECTURE

Medical Ethics in Organ  

Transplantation

Clinical Skills Faculty

[027] LECTURE

Acute & chronic liver 

failure 

Veluvolu

[022] LECTURE

Liver Overview 

Aytaman

[023] LECTURE

Cholestatic & Metabolic 

Diseases of the Liver

Aytaman

[075] LECTURE

Hepatitis Drugs

Ling

[025] LECTURE

Biosynthetic Function of 

the Liver

Hussain

[802] Biostats: Third 

Variables

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

[804] Money Matters: 

Hepatitis C

[701]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

HDPE

Half 2a

CS Faculty

[701]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

HDPE

Half 2b

CS Faculty

[701]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

HDPE

Half 1a

CS Faculty

[701]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

HDPE

Half 1b

CS Faculty

[xxx] TBL Prep Materials -

2?

3/15/23

[021] LECTURE

Mucosal immunology 

& the microbiome

Rabinowitz



9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

WEEK #5 UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2023

Endocrine Subunit: Pituitary, Thyroid, Parathyroids

Monday

04/24/23

Tuesday

04/25/23

Wednesday

4/26/23

Thursday

4/27/23

Friday

4/28/23

[121] PBL 

“Dorlene 

Melish”

Session 1

Half 2

CS Faculty

[121] PBL 

“Dorlene 

Melish”

Session 1

Half 1

CS Faculty

[122] PBL

Dorlene

Melish”

Session 2

Half 2 

MK Faculty

[122] PBL  

“Dorlene

Melish”

Session 2

Half 1  

MK Faculty

Week 5

[029] LECTURE: 

Overview of Endocrinology 

Banerji

RN Patient/Diet 

Discussion/Diabetes

Linda Cohen

CS – Diabetes Patients 

discuss diet and therapy

[037] LECTURE: 

Thyroid Neoplasia and 

Parathyroid Pathology 

Schneller

[209] POPS 

Thyroid 

Faculty to be announced

[303] VM 

HISTO 

LAB 

Endocrine 

Organs 

Half 1

Histology

Faculty

[303] VM 

HISTO  

LAB 

Endocrine 

Organs

Half 2

Histology

Faculty

[038] LECTURE: 

Parathyroid –

Calcium metabolism 

Gick

[040] LECTURE: Clinical 

disorders of calcium 

metabolism 

McFarlane

[039] LECTURE:  

Parathyroid

Pathophysiology 

MacFarlane

[031]  LECTURE: Pituitary: 

Anatomy and physiology 

TBD

[030]  LECTURE: Pituitary: 

Pathophysiology and 

Treatment  

Lebovitz

[035] LECTURE: 

Thyroid: Anatomy and 

physiology

Gick

[036] LECTURE: Thyroid:

Clinical Aspects 

Banerji / Schneller

[207] POPS 

Pituitary

Faculty to be announced 

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

[751]

EBM

Big Data 

Workshop

Half 1

Ovitsh / 

Kollmar

[751]

EBM

Big Data 

Workshop

Half 2

Ovitsh / 

Kollmar

3/15/23

Please note : this calendar is subject to change. Leo houses the official calendar. 



9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

One to One SPs

(Second Session)

Week #6 UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2023

Endocrine Subunit: Adrenal Gland and Endocrine Pancreas

Monday

05/01/23

7

Tuesday

05/02/23

Wednesday

05/03/23

Thursday

05/04/23

Friday

05/05/23

[710] CS 

Small Group

Promoting 

Change 

Half 2

CS Faculty

[710] CS 

Small Group  

Promoting 

Change

Half 1

CS Faculty

[123] PBL 

“Dorlene

Melish” 

Session 3

Hafl 2

MK Faculty

[123] PBL 

“Dorlene

Melish” 

Session 3

Half 1

MK Faculty

Week 6

[803] Biostats: Chance

[602] RRE 

Endocrine

Half 2

Eisner / 

Ostrow

[602] RRE 

Endocrine

Half 1

Eisner /  

Ostrow

[404] VM 

PATH LAB

Endocrine

Pathology

Half 1

Pathology

Faculty 

[404] VM 

PATH LAB 

Endocrine 

Pathology

Half 2

Pathology

Faculty

[033] LECTURE: 

Adrenal Steroidogenesis 

Jacobson-Dickman

[032]  LECTURE:

Adrenal: Anatomy and    

Physiology

TBD

[208] POPS 

Adrenal

Faculty to be announced

[042]  LECTURE

Obesity

Lebovitz

[053]  LECTURE

Breast Pathology

Dresner / Gupta

[073] LECTURE: Diabetes 

Therapeutics 

Lebovitz

[041]  LECTURE: Diabetes  

Pathophysiology 

Lebovitz

[034] LECTURE 

Adrenal Clinical

Pathophysiology 

Gliwa

[071]  LECTURE

Adrenal  Pathology 

Schneller

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

[805] Money Matters: 

Diabetes Mellitus

[708]

CS LAB

EBM 

Screening

Half 2a

CS Faculty

[708]

CS LAB

EBM 

Screening

Half 2b

CS Faculty

[708]

CS LAB

EBM 

Screening

Half 1a

CS Faculty

[708]

CS LAB

EBM 

Screening

Half 1b

CS Faculty

3/15/23



9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

WEEK #7  UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2023

Repro Subunit: Female and Male

Monday

5/08/23

8

Tuesday

5/09/23

Wednesday

5/10/23

Thursday

5/11/23

Friday

5/12/23

[131] PBL 

“Sandra & 

John”  

Session 1

Half 2

CS Faculty

[131] PBL

“Sandra & 

John”

Session 1

Half 1

CS Faculty

Week 7

[507] 

GROSS 

LAB  7         

Inguinal 

region 

Half 2

Anatomy

Faculty

[508] 

GROSS 

LAB 8

Male &   

Female  Ext

Genitalia

Half 1

Anatomy 

Faculty

[046] LECTURE

Inguinal region, Pelvic 

cavity, Peritoneum

Eisner

[044] LECTURE

HPG Axis 

Jacobson-Dickman

[047] LECTURE

Menstrual Cycle 

Jacobson-Dickman

[045] LECTURE:

Puberty

Jacobson-Dickman

[048] LECTURE

Normal and Abnormal 

Pregnancy

Lecturer to be announced

Adolescence Special 

Presentation

[506] 

GROSS 

LAB 6

Pelvic cavity 

Anal triangle

Half 1

Anatomy 

Faculty

[304} VM

HISTO 

LAB

Female

Repro   

Organs

(Part 1)

Half 2

Histology 

Faculty

GROSS LAB 

Half 2 teaches Half 1 

[506] 

GROSS

LAB 6  

Pelvic cavity  

Anal triangle

Half 2

Anatomy

Faculty

Overview of Summative 

Exam Week

[060] PATIENT 

PRESENTATION

Gender Identity

Birnbaum 

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

[707]

Breast Task 

Trainer

Half 2a

[707]

Breast Task 

Trainer

Half 1b

[707]

Breast Task 

Trainer

Half 2b

[707]

Breast Task 

Trainer

Half 1a

[304] VM 

HISTO LAB 

Female 

Repro 

Organs

(Part 1)

Half 1

Histology

Faculty

College of Medicine                      

Class of 2023

GRADUATION

[703]

CS LAB

Adolescent 

Hum. Dev. & 

Comm. Skills

Half 2a

CS Faculty

[703]

CS LAB

Adolescent 

Hum. Dev. & 

Comm. Skills 

Half 2b

CS Faculty

[703]

CS LAB

Adolescent 

Hum. Dev. & 

Comm. Skills 

Half 1a

CS Faculty

[703]

CS LAB

Adolescent 

Hum. Dev. & 

Comm. Skills 

Half 1b

CS Faculty

3/15/23

Please note : this calendar is subject to change. Leo houses the official calendar. 



9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

9

Monday

5/15/23

Tuesday

5/16/23

Wednesday

5/17/23

Thursday

5/18/23

Friday

5/19/23

Week #8  UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2023

Repro Subunit:  Female 

[711] CS 

Small Group

Gateway

Practice 

Half 2

CS Faculty

Week 8

[305] VM 

HISTO LAB   

Female 

Repro 

Organs 

(Part 2)

Half 1

Histology 

Faculty

[051] LECTURE

Female Repro Tract

Eisner

[054] LECTURE

Gyn Neoplasia

(Part 1)

Levitan

[210] POPS

Gyn

Gyn Faculty

[305] VM 

HISTO LAB 

Female 

Repro 

Organs

(Part 2)

Half 2

Histology

Faculty

[055] LECTURE

Gyn Neoplasia

(Part 2)

Schneller

[052] LECTURE

Non-neoplastic Gyn  

Abdelmalek

[213] POPS

Pregnancy, PCOS, 

Menopause

Gyn Faculty

[711] CS 

Small Group

Gateway

Practice 

Half 1

CS Faculty

[050] LECTURE

Contraception 

Gentile

[074] LECTURE

Abortion 

Ohly

[510] 

GROSS 

LAB  10

Nerves of 

the pelvis 

and pelvic 

diaphragm

Half 1

Anatomy 

Faculty

GROSS LAB 

Half 2 teaches Half 1 

GROSS LAB 

Half 1 teaches Half 2 

[049] LECTURE

Fetal development 

Hand

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

[132] PBL  

“Sandra and 

John”

Session 2

Half 2

MK Faculty

[132] PBL

“Sandra & 

John”

Session 2

Half 1

MK Faculty

Protected 

Self-

Directed

Learning 

Time

Protected 

Self-

Directed

Learning 

Time

GROSS LAB

Half 1 teaches Half 2 

[509] 

GROSS 

LAB 9

Pelvic

hemisection

Pelvic floor

Half 2

Anatomy

Faculty

[712]

CS Small 

Group

Transgender 

Medicine

Half 2a

CS Faculty

[712]

CS Small 

Group

Transgender 

Medicine

Half 2b

CS Faculty

[712]

CS Small 

Group

Transgender 

Medicine

Half 1a

CS Faculty

[712]

CS Small 

Group

Transgender 

Medicine

Half 1b

CS Faculty

3/15/23

Please note : this calendar is subject to change. Leo houses the official calendar. 



9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

10

Monday

5/22/23

Tuesday

5/23/23

Wednesday

5/24/23

Thursday

5/25/23

Friday

5/26/23

WEEK #9  UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2023

Repro Subunit: Repro: Male 

[705]

CS LAB

Head to Toe 

PE Lab 

Half 2b

Week 9

[603] RRE 

Repro 

Female and 

Male

Half 1

Eisner / 

Ostrow

[603] RRE 

Repro 

Female and 

Male

Half 2

Eisner / 

Ostrow

[058] LECTURE

Male GU Neoplasms

Winer / Zeng 

[211] POPS

Male GU

To be announced

[057] LECTURE

Sexual function 

& dysfunction 

Karabitti

[405] VM 

PATH LAB

Breast and    

Gyn 

Half 1

Pathology

Faculty

[306] VM 

HISTO LAB 

Male Repro 

Organs

Half 1

Histology

Faculty

[306] VM 

HISTO LAB 

Male Repro 

Organs

Half 2

Histology

Faculty

[063] LECTURE

Congenital Diseases of        

GU Tract       

Eisner / Kabarriti

[405] VM 

PATH  LAB 

Breast and 

Gyn 

Half 2

Pathology

Faculty

Summative Exam Infor 

Session #2 – LH4

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

Protected 

Self-Directed

Learning Time

[133] PBL

“Sandra & 

John”

Session 3

Half 2 

MK Faculty

[133] PBL

“Sandra & 

John” 

Session 3

Half 1

MK Faculty[706}

Pelvic US

Half 2b

[706]

Pelvic US

Half 1b

[705]

CS LAB

Head to Toe 

PE Lab 

Half 1b

[705]

CS LAB

Head to Toe 

PE Lab 

Half 2a

[706}

Pelvic US

Half 2a

[706]

Pelvic US

Half 1a

[705]

CS LAB

Head to Toe 

PE Lab 

Half 1a

[062] LECTURE

Sexually Transmitted

Infections 

Landesman

3/15/23

Please note : this calendar is subject to change. Leo houses the official calendar. 



9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018
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Monday

5/29/23

Tuesday

5/30/23

Wednesday

5/31/23

Thursday

6/01/23

Friday

6/02/23

WEEK #10 UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2023

Integration Subunit
Week 10

[406] VM 

PATH LAB  

Male Path 

and 

Integration

Half 1

Pathology 

Facutly

[307] VM 

HISTO LAB 

Histology

integration

Half 1

Histology 

Faculty

[212] POPS 

Integration

Half 2

Faculty to be 

announced

[212] POPS 

Integration

Half 1

Faculty to be 

announced

[406] VM 

PATH LAB 

Male Path 

and 

Integration 

Half 2

Pathology 

Faculty

[307] VM 

HISTO LAB 

Histology

Integration

Half 2

Histology

Faculty

End-Unit 

Survey

End-Unit 

Survey

MEMORIAL          

DAY
STUDY 

DAY
SUMMA-

TIVE 

ASSESS-

MENTS / 

STUDY 

DAY

[714]

Formative 

OSCE for 

Gateway

Half 1

CS Faculty

[714]

Formative 

OSCE for 

Gateway

Half 2

CS Faculty

3/15/23

Please note : this calendar is subject to change. Leo houses the official calendar. 



9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

12

Monday

6/05/23

Tuesday

6/06/23

Wednesday

6/07/23

Thursday

6/08/23

Friday

6/09/23

UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2023

Summative Assessments
Week 11

3/15/23

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENTS
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